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Femmes / P2 / Tyro
Session: 28B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Charis Sanger196
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.5009.2009.2008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.700 13.20012.900 50.500
Place: 6* 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tatyana Rudnicki195
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3008.6508.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.200 13.00012.350 49.750
Place: 1T 4 3 3 2 

2 

Sara Cristiano232
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.5009.0008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.600 12.55012.200 49.400
Place: 3 2 5 5 3 

3 

Bridget Puhacz194
Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3508.6008.4508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.750 13.05012.300 48.850
Place: 5T 7* 4 2 4 

4 

Myah Tabinga197
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.2009.0508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.550 12.60011.900 48.800
Place: 5T 3 9 4T 5 

5 

May-Ann Labelle215
Gym-Plus

3.7003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.8008.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.600 12.20012.100 48.100
Place: 1T 10T 7 9 6 

6 

Kariane Nareau220
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.7508.0508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.550 12.25012.450 47.900
Place: 7* 11T 2 8T 7 

7 

Britanie Caron211
Gym-Plus

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.4508.0508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.350 12.50012.150 47.650
Place: 7* 12T 6 6 8 

8 

�lodie Monarque204
Gymnitours

3.7003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5508.6508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.650 12.10011.750 47.150
Place: 7* 9* 12 10 9 

9 

Charlie Charron212
Gym-Plus

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8007.4508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.950 12.60011.500 46.750
Place: 6* 16 15 4T 10 

10 
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Mariko Francoeur206
Gymnix

3.3003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2508.4008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.600 11.45011.950 46.500
Place: 9T 10T 8* 19 11 

11 

Marie Even205
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.1507.6007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.900 12.35011.850 46.450
Place: 12* 17T 10 7 12 

12 

Dorothe Morand-Grondin224
Les  Reflexes

3.5003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.2507.9507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.350 12.05011.950 46.400
Place: 16 12T 8* 11 13T

13T

Alayna Handiak233
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.6508.2007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.900 11.75011.350 46.400
Place: 11T 6 16T 16 13T

13T

Olivia Nitti234
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0508.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.750 11.70010.750 46.300
Place: 2T 7* 21 17 14 

14 

Mariane Voyer223
Laval Excellence

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4508.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.700 11.30011.150 46.250
Place: 2T 8 18T 21T 15 

15 

Alice Dugal203
Gymnitours

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.2008.7507.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.950 12.25010.900 46.100
Place: 17 5 19 8T 16T

16T

Kiley Ward-Quinn198
Gemini

3.5003.2003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.0508.3507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.650 11.90011.250 46.100
Place: 13 9T 17 13T 16T

16T

Kaia Poole235
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9507.7007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.900 11.90011.650 45.850
Place: 11T 17T 13 13T 17 

17 

Sara-Maude Duplantie213
Gym-Plus

3.3003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.1008.3008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.300 11.10011.800 45.700
Place: 9T 13* 11 22T 18T

18T
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Mathilde Perreault222
Laval Excellence

2.6003.1003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.2508.1508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.350 11.35011.350 45.700
Place: 7* 12T 16T 20 18T

18T

Andreanne Gagnon-Lozin214
Gym-Plus

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.8507.4507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.750 11.85011.550 45.600
Place: 10 18 14 14T 19 

19 

Viviane Perino221
Laval Excellence

3.3003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.2008.3008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.300 11.80010.500 45.200
Place: 8 13T 22 15 20 

20 

Laika Bissonnette202
Gymnitours

3.5003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.5008.1507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.550 12.00010.200 45.100
Place: 12* 11T 24 12 21T

21T

Lucy Waite188
G Force (USA)

3.0003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.1507.9508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.250 11.05011.150 45.100
Place: 7* 14 18T 23 21T

21T

�milie Tardif216
Gym-Plus

3.5003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.3008.0007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.000 11.65010.800 44.700
Place: 14 15 20 18 22 

22 

Abigail Gammon225
Muskoka Limberettes

3.1002.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.6507.3008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.400 11.1009.350 42.650
Place: 4 19 26 22T 23 

23 

Fany Valenciano210
Gymnix

3.1002.6003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7503.7508.6507.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.650 11.8506.350 40.950
Place: 15 9* 27 14T 24 

24 

Alexandra Rodoussakis208
Gymnix

2.8002.5003.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.5008.300__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.300 11.30010.000 32.600
Place: 18* 13* 25 21T 25 

25 

Sophie Roy-Beaudette209
Gymnix

__.___2.5003.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.9008.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.300 __.___10.400 21.700
Place: 18* 13T 23 24* 26 

26 
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Lea Marcil207
Gymnix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18* 20 28 24* 27 

27 
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